Poland
(B) V Tennis
WEEK

DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
CANCELLED Apr 3, Regular .
2023 Mo Season @ Hamilton
CANCELLED Apr 5, Regular
5023 Wed Season Westmoreland
CANCELLED Apr Wed Regular @
19, 2023 Season Cooperstown
CANCELLED Apr Regular .
25 2023 Tue Season Little Falls
CANCELLED Apr Regular .
27,2023 Thu geason ~ Hamilton
CANCELLED Apr Fri Regular @
28, 2023 Season Westmoreland
CANCELLED May Regular
3, 2023 Wed Season Cooperstown

Regular
May 10, 2023 Wed Season @ TBD

Date: 2024-05-17

START
TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

END

TIME

6:00

6:00
PM

LOCATION

Colgate Tennis
Courts

TBD

Clark's Sports
Center

Poland J/S HS
TBD
Tennis Courts

Poland J/S HS

Vet's Park
Tennis

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL

NL
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